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Garden Paint - Chalky 

89248	 Chalky Buttercup Yellow, 89237 Chalky Pink, 89250 Chalky Graphite Grey, 89247 Chalky 
Heather, 89246 Chalky Sage Green, 89239 Chalky Green, 89235 Chalky White, 89238 Chalky Blue, 
89236 Chalky Cream - 1 Litre Tin

Remove all traces of oil or grease. Remove old paint and loose rust with steel wool or wire brush.

1. Apply directly to a cool surface
Stir well before use, so that a smooth, uniform mix is obtained. Brush on in smooth strokes. Coat 
the surface with a maximum of 2 even layers, allowing 20 minutes to dry between layers.

2. Allow to dry
Allow at least 4 hours before use, full cure/hardness is obtained after 12 hours.

3. Storage & Reuse
Store out of direct sunlight, in a cool well ventilated place. Consult the safety data sheet
before use.

Coverage – 10sqm Per Litre

BRING IT TO LIFE

HOW TO USE

This specially designed formula is a fantastic option for bringing your garden back to life. 
The chalky matt finish paint, can be used directly on wood, brick, stone, plaster, metal
and plastic.

https://www.jenolite.com/
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Peinture de Jardin - Effet Crayeux

89248 Jaune Bouton d’Or Crayeux, 89237 Rose Crayeux, 89250 Gris Graphite Crayeux, 89247 
Bruyère Crayeux, 89246 Vert Sauge Crayeux, 89239 Vert Crayeux, 89235 Blanc Crayeux, 89238 Bleu 
Crayeux, 89236 Crème Crayeux - Boîte de 1 Litre

1. Appliquer directement sur une surface froide
Retirez toutes les traces d’huile ou de graisse. Enlevez la vieille peinture et la rouille avec de la 
laine d’acier ou une brosse métallique. Remuez bien avant utilisation pour obtenir un mélange 
lisse et uniforme. Appliquez au pinceau en mouvements réguliers. Recouvrez la surface avec un 
maximum de 2 couches uniformes, en laissant 20 minutes de séchage entre chaque couche.

2. Laisser sécher
Laissez sécher pendant au moins 4 heures avant utilisation. La dureté complète est atteinte 
après 12 heures.

3. Stockage & Réutilisation
Conservez à l’abri du soleil direct, dans un endroit frais et bien ventilé. Consultez la fiche de 
sécurité avant utilisation.

Couverture – 10 m² par litre

REDONNEZ VIE À VOTRE JARDIN

COMMENT UTILISER

Cette formule spécialement conçue est une option fantastique pour redonner vie à votre 
jardin. La peinture à finition mate crayeuse peut être appliquée directement sur le bois, la 
brique, la pierre, le plâtre, le métal et le plastique.

https://jenolite.fr/
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Pintura para Jardín - Acabado Tizoso

89248 Amarillo Mantequilla Tizoso, 89237 Rosa Tizoso, 89250 Gris Grafito Tizoso, 89247 Brezo 
Tizoso, 89246 Verde Salvia Tizoso, 89239 Verde Tizoso, 89235 Blanco Tizoso, 89238 Azul Tizoso, 
89236 Crema Tizoso - Lata de 1 Litro

1. Aplicar directamente sobre una superficie fría
Retire todas las trazas de aceite o grasa. Retire la pintura vieja y el óxido con lana de acero o un 
cepillo de alambre. Remueva bien antes de usar para obtener una mezcla suave y uniforme. 
Aplique con una brocha en trazos suaves. Cubra la superficie con un máximo de 2 capas 
uniformes, dejando 20 minutos de secado entre capas.

2. Dejar secar
Deje secar durante al menos 4 horas antes de usar. La dureza completa se alcanza después de
12 horas.

3. Almacenamiento y Reutilización
Almacene fuera de la luz solar directa, en un lugar fresco y bien ventilado. Consulte la hoja de 
seguridad antes de usar.

Cobertura – 10 m² por litro

DEVUELVE LA VIDA

CÓMO USAR

Esta fórmula especialmente diseñada es una opción fantástica para devolver la vida a tu 
jardín. La pintura con acabado mate tizoso se puede aplicar directamente sobre madera, 
ladrillo, piedra, yeso, metal y plástico.

https://www.jenolite.es/


jenolite.it 10.2024

Vernice da Giardino - Finitura Gessosa

89248 Giallo Burro Gessoso, 89237 Rosa Gessoso, 89250 Grigio Grafite Gessoso, 89247 Edera 
Gessoso, 89246 Verde Salvia Gessoso, 89239 Verde Gessoso, 89235 Bianco Gessoso, 89238 Blu 
Gessoso, 89236 Crema Gessosa - Latta da 1 Litro

1. Applicare direttamente su una superficie fredda
Rimuovere tutte le tracce di olio o grasso. Rimuovere la vernice vecchia e la ruggine con lana 
d’acciaio o una spazzola metallica. Mescolare bene prima dell’uso per ottenere una miscela liscia 
e uniforme. Applicare con pennello in passate regolari. Ricoprire la superficie con un massimo di 
2 strati uniformi, lasciando 20 minuti di asciugatura tra una mano e l’altra.

2. Lasciare asciugare
Lasciare asciugare per almeno 4 ore prima dell’uso. La completa durezza si ottiene dopo 12 ore.

3. Conservazione e Riutilizzo
Conservare lontano dalla luce solare diretta, in un luogo fresco e ben ventilato. Consultare la 
scheda di sicurezza prima dell’uso.

Copertura – 10 m² per litro

RIDAI VITA AL TUO GIARDINO

COME USARE

Questa formula appositamente progettata è una fantastica opzione per riportare in vita il 
tuo giardino. La vernice con finitura opaca gessosa può essere utilizzata direttamente su 
legno, mattone, pietra, intonaco, metallo e plastica.

https://www.jenolite.it/
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Gartenfarbe - Kreideoptik

89248 Kreidegelb Butterblume, 89237 Kreiderosa, 89250 Kreidegraphitgrau, 89247 Kreideheide, 
89246 Kreidesalbeigrün, 89239 Kreidegrün, 89235 Kreideweiß, 89238 Kreideblau, 89236 
Kreidecreme - 1 Liter Dose

1. Direkt auf eine kühle Oberfläche auftragen
Entfernen Sie alle Spuren von Öl oder Fett. Entfernen Sie alte Farbe und losen Rost mit 
Stahlwolle oder einer Drahtbürste. Vor Gebrauch gut umrühren, um eine glatte und gleichmäßige 
Mischung zu erhalten. Mit einem Pinsel in gleichmäßigen Strichen auftragen. Beschichten Sie die 
Oberfläche mit maximal 2 gleichmäßigen Schichten, wobei zwischen den Schichten 20 Minuten 
Trocknungszeit liegen.

2. Trocknen lassen
Mindestens 4 Stunden trocknen lassen, bevor das Produkt verwendet wird. Die vollständige 
Aushärtung erfolgt nach 12 Stunden.

3. Lagerung & Wiederverwendung
Vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen, an einem kühlen, gut belüfteten Ort aufbewahren. 
Lesen Sie das Sicherheitsdatenblatt vor der Verwendung.

Deckkraft – 10 m² pro Liter

BRINGEN SIE IHREN GARTEN ZUM LEBEN

ANWENDUNG

Diese speziell entwickelte Formel ist eine fantastische Option, um Ihren Garten 
wiederzubeleben. Die matte Kreidefarbe kann direkt auf Holz, Ziegel, Stein, Putz, Metall 
und Kunststoff aufgetragen werden.

https://jenolite.de/
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Garden Paint - Chalky

89248 Chalky Buttercup Yellow, 89237 Chalky Pink, 89250 Chalky Graphite Gray, 89247 Chalky 
Heather, 89246 Chalky Sage Green, 89239 Chalky Green, 89235 Chalky White, 89238 Chalky Blue, 
89236 Chalky Cream - 1 Liter Tin

Remove all traces of oil or grease. Remove old paint and loose rust with steel wool or wire brush.

1. Apply directly to a cool surface
Stir well before use, so that a smooth, uniform mix is obtained. Brush on in smooth strokes. Coat 
the surface with a maximum of 2 even layers, allowing 20 minutes to dry between layers.

2. Allow to dry
Allow at least 4 hours before use, full cure/hardness is obtained after 12 hours.

3. Storage & Reuse
Store out of direct sunlight, in a cool well ventilated place. Consult the safety data sheet
before use.

Coverage – 10sqm Per Liter

BRING IT TO LIFE

HOW TO USE

This specially designed formula is a fantastic option for bringing your garden back to life. 
The chalky matt finish paint, can be used directly on wood, brick, stone, plaster, metal 
and plastic.


